
GT & SPORTS CAR CUP GT Pre-1966

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
31 October - 3 November 2019

Result of Race

ALGARVE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 2019
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

GT1
 

68 Gordon-Finburgh  1 -- 44 laps --Lotus Elite 2:00:34.271 2:26.195 34

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
GT2 

47 Paul-Bourne  1 -- 45 laps --TVR Grantura Mk III 2:01:00.300 2:20.389 35

61 Orebi Gann-Bell 1:33.656 2 1:33.656Morgan +4 SLR 2:02:33.956 2:25.265 35

38 West-Wilkinson  3 -- 44 laps --MG B 2:02:38.552 2:28.907 27

39 Wilkinson-Kinsella  4 -- 24 laps --MG B 1:08:31.385 2:26.730 22

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
GT3 

71 Ross-Jones-Hales  1 -- 47 laps --Triumph TR4 2:02:10.011 2:21.026 31

58 Pangborn-Woods 14.831 2 14.831Austin Healey 3000 2:02:24.842 2:20.509 34

56 C larkson-Smithies 9.220 3 24.051Austin Healey 3000 2:02:34.062 2:19.970 38

64 Emberson-Wykham  4 -- 46 laps --Morgan P lus 4 SLR 2:01:06.254 2:20.886 37

21 le Blanc-Kyvalova 1:07.996 5 1:07.996Austin Healey 3000 2:02:14.250 2:26.269 36

67 Skipworth-Dean-Armstrong  6 -- 43 laps --Jaguar E-Type 2:01:27.786 2:20.645 28

63 Hudson-Richardson  7 -- 42 laps --Austin Healey 3000 2:01:35.735 2:30.764 31

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
GT4 

121 Cottingham-Bryant  1 -- 50 laps --AC  Cobra 2:00:27.941 2:09.127 38

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:09.127  in lap  38  by  nbr. 121 : Cottingham-Bry ant(Oliver Bryant) (AC Cobra)
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ALGARVE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 2019
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

88 Kent-Ward 1.334 2 1.334Jaguar E-Type 2:00:29.275 2:09.457 36

16 Haddon-Wolfe 1:19.171 3 1:20.505Lotus Elan 2:01:48.446 2:11.428 40

3 Soper-Cuff 1:12.177 4 2:32.682Lotus Elan 26R 2:03:00.623 2:10.072 37

86 Pearson-Pearson  5 -- 49 laps --Jaguar E-Type 2:01:40.758 2:11.482 34

95 Gans-Ferrão  6 -- 48 laps --Lotus Elan 2:00:56.974 2:13.201 29

27 Barbot-Matos 47.164 7 47.164Lotus Elan 2:01:44.138 2:12.292 35

93 Garside-Newall  8 -- 47 laps --Lotus Elan GTS Shapecraft 2:02:13.001 2:15.482 23

44 Watson-Cox 1:14.152 9 1:14.152Lotus Elan 2:03:27.153 2:12.120 35

98 Bond-Gray-Fell  10 -- 45 laps --Lotus Elan 26R 2:01:44.256 2:19.912 30

26 Robert Barrie 19.363 11 19.363Lotus Elan 2:02:03.619 2:20.788 36

82 Robert Binfield(GB)  12 -- 44 laps --Jaguar E-type 2:03:32.887 2:23.625 30

72 Boot-Wilkinson  13 -- 28 laps --Jaguar E-Type 1:14:47.683 2:23.250 26

84 Steve Jones  14 -- 26 laps --Lotus Elan 1:30:26.291 2:34.282 16

78 Nolte-Stippler  15 -- 18 laps --Bizzarrini 45:39.389 2:22.743 17

74 Chiles Snr-Chiles Jnr-Garrad  16 -- 16 laps --AC  Cobra 40:53.850 2:25.241 15

14 Monteverde-Pearson  17 -- 6 laps --Jaguar E-Type 15:40.778 2:33.471 5

Car Nº82 180s Penalty - Stew ards Decision
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